DOLPHIN ENTERTAINMENT INC COM USDO0.015(POST REV SPLT)

DOLPHIN ENTERTAINMENT INC COM USDO0.015(POST REV SPLT)

ISIN: US25686H2094

Overview

2024/04/22 22:00:00

Price
1.21 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.68% (0.02)

US25686H2094
DLPN

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

21 EUR

S&P 500

1.15 USD (1,300)
1.45 USD (100)
1.24 USD

1.25 USD

1.15 USD

1.19 USD
1.209947 USD
40,207
48,658.60

184
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/26
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Strategy 2Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US25686H2094&ID_NOTATION=24306196
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=07babbc145c1cd5591eff13f7f35f546cde1e4a812017bba7fb17b6b7cc9f09b&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=873ca80d3af5a9f22&time=1713953050&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=47a51ec142bd0d0ba074b1dffd722619afd0697803b74236fe6099246af7b387&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=9af4c6bafafbc0f8c&time=1713953050&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c41ce97223e3943cdcdd98664f37dcef1b35beb20d240619bbedf51c99013d1&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b3560cd6a7834290b&time=1713953050&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=47ec29f28f925ddf861ef4a0e7efc56a5d1f0e299badbf0d6976cae80b3099b0&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c237591c694758a5b&time=1713953050&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da689fa033b8c7298f834df3d2467fde33f0e1e41a990717368c872000e306b6&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cbd593d78ab25bf26&time=1713953050&tool=RSC

DOLPHIN ENTERTAINMENT INC COM USDO0.015(POST REV SPLT)

Details

2024/04/22 22:00:00

Price
1.21 USD

Difference (] 1.68% (0.02)

General attributes

ISIN US25686H2094
Symbol DLPN
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 21 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 1.15 USD (1,300)
Ask (Ask size) 1.45 USD (100)
Open 1.24 USD
High 1.25 USD
Low 1.15 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.19 USD
VWAP 1.209947 USD
Volume (pcs) 40,207
Trading volume 48,658.60
Number of trades 184
Last size -

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -31.25% -35.29% -86.85%
Perf (abs.) -0.55 -0.66 -7.99
Beta 0.09 0.21 0.97

Volatility 62.04 65.46 79.63
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

)
)
)
)
1.74 USD (2024/01/02)
)
)
)

1.20 USD (35,223
1.28 USD (49,503
1.44 USD (40,980
1.70 USD (36,990

0.96 USD (2024/02/16
2.48 USD (2023/05/16
0.96 USD (2024/02/16

All listings for DOLPHIN ENTERTAINMENT INC COM USD0.015(POST REV

SPLT)
Exchange [#] Date Time Price
Nasdaq 2024/04/22 22:00 1.21 USD 0.05

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
184
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=24306196

DOLPHIN ENTERTAINMENT INC COM USDO0.015(POST REV SPLT)

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

N |

ENTER TANGENT

Contact Details
DOLPHIN DIGITAL MEDIA INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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